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HR 3258
Marketplace Certainty Act

Congress: 115 (2017–2019, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Health
Introduced: Jul 14, 2017
Current Status: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR H6046)
Latest Action: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR H6046)  (Jul 20, 2017) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/115th-congress/house-bill/3258 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Ruiz, Raul [D-CA-36] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House

https://legilist.com
https://legilist.com/bill/115/hr/3258
https://www.congress.gov/bill/115th-congress/house-bill/3258
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000599


Cosponsors  (80 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Butterfield, G. K. [D-NC-1] D · NC Jul 18, 2017

Rep. Carbajal, Salud O. [D-CA-24] D · CA Jul 18, 2017

Rep. Clyburn, James E. [D-SC-6] D · SC Jul 18, 2017

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Jul 18, 2017

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR Jul 18, 2017

Rep. Gallego, Ruben [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Jul 18, 2017

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA Jul 18, 2017

Rep. Green, Gene [D-TX-29] D · TX Jul 18, 2017

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Jul 18, 2017

Rep. Hanabusa, Colleen [D-HI-1] D · HI Jul 18, 2017

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Jul 18, 2017

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Jul 18, 2017

Rep. Kennedy, Joseph P., III [D-MA-4] D · MA Jul 18, 2017

Rep. Kihuen, Ruben J. [D-NV-4] D · NV Jul 18, 2017

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Jul 18, 2017

Rep. McEachin, A. Donald [D-VA-4] D · VA Jul 18, 2017

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Jul 18, 2017

Rep. Perlmutter, Ed [D-CO-7] D · CO Jul 18, 2017

Rep. Richmond, Cedric L. [D-LA-2] D · LA Jul 18, 2017

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Jul 18, 2017

Rep. Sewell, Terri A. [D-AL-7] D · AL Jul 18, 2017

Rep. Torres, Norma J. [D-CA-35] D · CA Jul 18, 2017

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Jul 20, 2017

Rep. Lujan, Ben Ray [D-NM-3] D · NM Jul 20, 2017

Rep. Maloney, Sean Patrick [D-NY-18] D · NY Jul 20, 2017

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Jul 20, 2017

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Jul 24, 2017

Rep. Frankel, Lois [D-FL-21] D · FL Jul 24, 2017

Rep. Rosen, Jacky [D-NV-3] D · NV Jul 24, 2017

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Jul 24, 2017

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jul 26, 2017

Rep. Correa, J. Luis [D-CA-46] D · CA Jul 26, 2017

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT Jul 26, 2017

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-16] D · NY Jul 26, 2017

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] D · MD Jul 26, 2017

Rep. Shea-Porter, Carol [D-NH-1] D · NH Jul 26, 2017

Rep. Speier, Jackie [D-CA-14] D · CA Jul 26, 2017

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Jul 26, 2017

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Jul 26, 2017

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-51] D · CA Jul 26, 2017

Rep. Waters, Maxine [D-CA-43] D · CA Jul 26, 2017
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH Jul 28, 2017

Rep. Beyer, Donald S., Jr. [D-VA-8] D · VA Jul 28, 2017

Rep. Castor, Kathy [D-FL-14] D · FL Jul 28, 2017

Rep. DeGette, Diana [D-CO-1] D · CO Jul 28, 2017

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-12] D · MI Jul 28, 2017

Rep. Heck, Denny [D-WA-10] D · WA Jul 28, 2017

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA Jul 28, 2017

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Jul 28, 2017

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-6] D · CA Jul 28, 2017

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Jul 28, 2017

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA Jul 28, 2017

Rep. Price, David E. [D-NC-4] D · NC Jul 28, 2017

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA Jul 28, 2017

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX Jul 28, 2017

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Aug 4, 2017

Rep. Gomez, Jimmy [D-CA-34] D · CA Aug 4, 2017

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Aug 4, 2017

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA Aug 4, 2017

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-10] D · NY Aug 4, 2017

Rep. Panetta, Jimmy [D-CA-20] D · CA Aug 4, 2017

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Aug 4, 2017

Rep. Crist, Charlie [D-FL-13] D · FL Sep 6, 2017

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI Sep 6, 2017

Rep. Lujan Grisham, Michelle [D-NM-1] D · NM Sep 6, 2017

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Sep 6, 2017

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Sep 14, 2017

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-13] D · MI Sep 25, 2017

Rep. Courtney, Joe [D-CT-2] D · CT Sep 25, 2017

Rep. Demings, Val Butler [D-FL-10] D · FL Sep 25, 2017

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA Sep 25, 2017

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Sep 25, 2017

Rep. Velazquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-7] D · NY Sep 25, 2017

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Oct 24, 2017

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Oct 24, 2017

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-26] D · NY Oct 24, 2017

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT Oct 24, 2017

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-12] D · NY Oct 24, 2017

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Oct 24, 2017
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred To Jul 14, 2017

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Health

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

115 HR
6117 

Related bill Oct 19, 2018: Referred to the Subcommittee on Workforce Protections.

115 S 2708 Related bill Apr 18, 2018: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance. (Sponsor introductory remarks on
measure: CR S2265-2266)

115 S 2582 Related bill Mar 21, 2018: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.

115 HR
3748 

Related bill Sep 15, 2017: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.

115 S 1511 Related bill Jun 29, 2017: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.

115 S 1462 Identical bill Jun 28, 2017: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.

Summary  (as of Jul 14, 2017) 

Marketplace Certainty Act

This bill expands eligibility for additional cost-sharing reductions that apply to certain enrollees of qualified health plans.

Actions Timeline

Jul 20, 2017: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR H6046)
Jul 14, 2017: Introduced in House
Jul 14, 2017: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
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